2 BOM183E beige YM-4204 183 70 $2.20 2100 $8,454.60 3.90 2310 30

3 BOM183G grey YM-4205 183 80 $2.20 2400 $9,662.40 4.46 2640 30

4 BOM183I ivory YM-4203 183 120 $2.20 3600 $14,493.60 6.69 3960 30

5 BOM183N black YM-4208 183 30 $2.20 900 $3,623.40 1.67 990 30

Total 600 18000 $72,468.00 33.47 19800 

SAY: FOB QINGDAO USD SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY EIGHT ONLY

YUMA TAX ID:913707833103588336

DELIVERY TIME: SIXTY TO TEN DAYS AFTER PAYMENT CONFIRMATION

PACKAGES: YUMA STANDARD PACKAGE---PLASTIC BAG AND PAPER TUBE 

PORT OF LOADING: QINGDAO,CHINA
PORT OF DESTINATION: BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA
PAYMENT TERMS: